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6-10 ®EBPAJIA 2024

OTKpbITOE NepBEHCTBO Pecny6nvkn Benapych
bpecr, 7. -10.2.2024

Event 19 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
08.02.2024 - 17:49 Results
JR 15:37.01 >XUTAPEB, Bnagumup 01.01.2009

KMC :17:36.50 / MC : 16:30.00 / MCMK : 14:57.85
Points: FINA 2024

MecTto ®amunusa, Nma r/p PaspszKomaHga R.T. Pesynbtar paspsg Ouku
1. VIALICHKA, Uladzislau 2007 MC  MwuHckas obnacTb +0,75 15:58.91 MC 749
50m: 27.79 27.79 450m:  4:43.11 32.28 850m:  9:01.41 32.12 1250m: 13:19.93 32.37
100m: 58.64 30.85 500m: 5:15.09 31.98 900m: 9:33.88 32.47 1300m: 13:52.29 32.36
150m:  1:30.48 31.84 550m: 5:47.38 32.29 950m:  10:06.08 32.20 1350m:  14:24.62 32.33
200m: 2:02.31 31.83 600m: 6:19.63 32.25 1000m:  10:38.57 32.49 1400m:  14:57.05 3243
250m:  2:34.32 32.01 650m: 6:51.74 32.11 1050m:  11:10.80 32.23 1450m: 15:28.88 31.83
300m:  3:06.40 32.08 700m:  7:24.05 3231 1100m:  11:42.92 32.12 1500m: 15:58.91 30.03
350m:  3:38.42 32.02 750m: 7:56.55 32.50 1150m:  12:15.30 32.38
400m: 4:10.83 32.41 800m: 8:29.29 32.74 1200m:  12:47.56 32.26
2. BAROVSKI, Ivan 2007 Kmc  Morunésckas obnactb+0,73  16:10.43 MC 723
50m: 28.89 28.89 450m:  4:47.56 32.44 850m:  9:09.94 3251 1250m: 13:32.30 32.74
100m:  1:00.47 31.58 500m: 5:20.47 32.91 900m: 9:43.12 33.18 1300m:  14:05.23 32.93
150m:  1:31.98 3151 550m:  5:53.14 32.67 950m:  10:15.31 32.19 1350m: 14:37.98 32.75
200m: 2:04.47 32.49 600m: 6:26.25 33.11 1000m:  10:48.22 32.91 1400m:  15:10.83 32.85
250m:  2:36.36 31.89 650m: 6:58.79 32.54 1050m:  11:21.13 32.91 1450m:  15:41.26 30.43
300m:  3:09.26 32.90 700m:  7:31.71 32.92 1100m:  11:53.97 32.84 1500m: 16:10.43 29.17
350m:  3:42.02 32.76 750m: 8:04.39 32.68 1150m:  12:26.48 32.51
400m: 4:15.12 33.10 800m: 8:37.43 33.04 1200m:  12:59.56 33.08
3. KUPREICHYK, Yahor 2007 mMc  Morunésckas o6nactb+0,78  16:10.88 MC 722
50m: 29.01 29.01 450m:  4:48.31 32.93 850m:  9:10.30 32.66 1250m: 13:32.44 32.73
100m:  1:00.98 31.97 500m: 5:20.93 32.62 900m: 9:43.00 32.70 1300m: 14:05.25 32.81
150m: 1:32.76 31.78 550m: 5:53.71 32.78 950m:  10:15.69 32.69 1350m:  14:38.05 32.80
200m:  2:04.74 31.98 600m:  6:26.58 32.87 1000m:  10:48.39 32.70 1400m: 15:10.68 32.63
250m:  2:37.27 32.53 650m: 6:59.31 32.73 1050m:  11:21.26 32.87 1450m:  15:41.17 30.49
300m: 3:09.97 32.70 700m: 7:32.04 32.73 1100m:  11:54.35 33.09 1500m: 16:10.88 29.71
350m:  3:42.70 32.73 750m: 8:04.83 32.79 1150m:  12:26.80 32.45
400m: 4:15.38 32.68 800m: 8:37.64 32.81 1200m:  12:59.71 32.91
4. BASSOV, Gleb 2007 MC KasaxcTaH +0,64 16:32.15 KMC 676
50m: 29.39 29.39 450m:  4:50.06 33.08 850m:  9:15.83 33.32 1250m: 13:45.25 33.12
100m:  1:01.01 31.62 500m: 5:23.00 32.94 900m: 9:49.36 33.53 1300m:  14:19.11 33.86
150m: 1:33.21 32.20 550m: 5:56.05 33.05 950m:  10:22.74 33.38 1350m: 14:52.91 33.80
200m: 2:06.19 32.98 600m: 6:29.19 33.14 1000m:  10:56.32 33.58 1400m:  15:26.09 33.18
250m:  2:38.83 32.64 650m: 7:02.43 33.24 1050m:  11:30.30 33.98 1450m: 15:59.74 33.65
300m: 3:11.52 32.69 700m: 7:35.77 33.34 1100m:  12:04.23 33.93 1500m: 16:32.15 3241
350m:  3:44.23 32.71 750m: 8:09.31 33.54 1150m:  12:38.14 33.91
400m: 4:16.98 32.75 800m: 8:42.51 33.20 1200m:  13:12.13 33.99
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Event 19, Men, 1500m Freestyle, Open

MecTo damunus, Nvs r/p Pa3psazKomaHga R.T. Pesynbrar paspsag Ouku
5. DZIABIOLAU, Miraslau 2006 KMC TlpogHeHckast 06nactb+0,71  16:40.75 KMC 659
50m: 29.60 29.60 450m: 4:53.38 33.52 850m: 9:23.07 33.97 1250m:  13:54.52 33.62
100m:  1:01.67 32.07 500m: 5:26.65 33.27 900m: 9:57.04 33.97 1300m: 14:28.65 34.13
150m: 1:34.14 32.47 550m: 6:00.02 33.37 950m:  10:30.80 33.76 1350m:  15:02.62 33.97
200m: 2:06.67 32.53 600m: 6:33.74 33.72 1000m:  11:04.70 33.90 1400m: 15:36.33 33.71
250m: 2:39.77 33.10 650m: 7:07.56 33.82 1050m:  11:38.78 34.08 1450m:  16:09.16 32.83
300m: 3:13.18 33.41 700m: 7:41.27 33.71 1100m: 12:13.26 34.48 1500m: 16:40.75 31.59
350m: 3:46.22 33.04 750m: 8:15.01 33.74 1150m:  12:47.32 34.06
400m: 4:19.86 33.64 800m: 8:49.10 34.09 1200m:  13:20.90 33.58
6. PUZIYCHUK, Kanstantsin 2006 KMC Bpectckas obnacte  +0,76  16:42.16 KMC 656
50m: 28.91 28.91 450m: 4:49.31 33.12 850m: 9:17.61 33.85 1250m: 13:52.34 34.14
100m: 1:00.20 31.29 500m: 5:22.56 33.25 900m: 9:51.83 34.22 1300m: 14:26.72 34.38
150m: 1:31.96 31.76 550m: 5:55.63 33.07 950m:  10:25.96 34.13 1350m:  15:00.87 34.15
200m: 2:04.62 32.66 600m: 6:29.09 33.46 1000m:  11:00.40 34.44 1400m: 15:35.12 34.25
250m: 2:37.31 32.69 650m: 7:02.50 33.41 1050m:  11:34.86 34.46 1450m:  16:09.05 33.93
300m: 3:10.34 33.03 700m: 7:36.52 34.02 1100m:  12:09.20 34.34 1500m: 16:42.16 33.11
350m: 3:43.40 33.06 750m: 8:09.79 33.27 1150m:  12:43.30 34.10
400m: 4:16.19 32.79 800m: 8:43.76 33.97 1200m:  13:18.20 34.90
7. MAROZAU, Yagor 2007 MC  MuHcK +0,80 16:47.51 KMC 646
50m: 30.22 30.22 450m: 4:57.95 33.84 850m: 9:29.59 33.33 1250m:  14:02.13 34.24
100m: 1:02.84 32.62 500m: 5:31.75 33.80 900m:  10:03.55 33.96 1300m: 14:35.95 33.82
150m: 1:36.03 33.19 550m: 6:05.62 33.87 950m:  10:37.60 34.05 1350m:  15:09.28 33.33
200m:  2:09.45 33.42 600m: 6:39.54 33.92 1000m:  11:11.61 34.01 1400m: 15:42.82 33.54
250m: 2:43.12 33.67 650m: 7:13.83 34.29 1050m:  11:45.91 34.30 1450m:  16:16.09 33.27
300m: 3:16.76 33.64 700m: 7:47.82 33.99 1100m: 12:19.81 33.90 1500m: 16:47.51 31.42
350m: 3:50.35 33.59 750m: 8:22.11 34.29 1150m:  12:53.76 33.95
400m: 4:24.11 33.76 800m: 8:56.26 34.15 1200m:  13:27.89 34.13
8. KHADANOVICH, Mikhalil 2008 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,67 17:07.98 KMC 608
50m: 28.80 28.80 450m: 4:57.76 34.58 850m: 9:35.62 34.58 1250m: 14:14.68 35.14
100m:  1:01.27 32.47 500m: 5:32.53 34.77 900m:  10:10.84 35.22 1300m:  14:49.74 35.06
150m: 1:34.32 33.05 550m: 6:07.22 34.69 950m:  10:46.11 35.27 1350m:  15:24.88 35.14
200m: 2:07.59 33.27 600m: 6:41.78 34.56 1000m:  11:20.54 34.43 1400m: 16:00.06 35.18
250m: 2:41.60 34.01 650m: 7:16.47 34.69 1050m:  11:54.76 34.22 1450m:  16:34.71 34.65
300m: 3:15.14 33.54 700m: 7:51.77 35.30 1100m:  12:29.40 34.64 1500m: 17:07.98 33.27
350m: 3:49.49 34.35 750m: 8:26.14 34.37 1150m:  13:05.13 35.73
400m: 4:23.18 33.69 800m: 9:01.04 34.90 1200m:  13:39.54 34.41
9. IVANOU, lhar 2006 KMC MwuHck +0,77 17:13.27 KMC 599
50m: 30.88 30.88 450m: 5:02.53 34.85 850m: 9:40.82 34.63 1250m:  14:20.80 34.98
100m: 1:03.23 32.35 500m: 5:37.19 34.66 900m:  10:16.00 35.18 1300m:  14:56.19 35.39
150m: 1:36.32 33.09 550m: 6:11.85 34.66 950m:  10:51.05 35.05 1350m: 15:31.41 35.22
200m: 2:10.06 33.74 600m: 6:46.75 34.90 1000m:  11:26.09 35.04 1400m:  16:06.66 35.25
250m: 2:44.38 34.32 650m: 7:21.40 34.65 1050m:  12:00.79 34.70 1450m:  16:41.25 34.59
300m: 3:18.87 34.49 700m: 7:56.23 34.83 1100m:  12:35.82 35.03 1500m: 17:13.27 32.02
350m: 3:53.50 34.63 750m: 8:31.18 34.95 1150m:  13:10.67 34.85
400m: 4:27.68 34.18 800m: 9:06.19 35.01 1200m:  13:45.82 35.15
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10. CHYZHEUSKI, Mikhail 2008 KMC Tlomenbckast obnacte +0,77  17:28.86 KMC 572
50m: 30.34 30.34 450m: 5:11.54 35.46 850m: 9:54.43 35.68 1250m: 14:38.15 35.36
100m:  1:04.58 34.24 500m: 5:46.14 34.60 900m:  10:29.40 34.97 1300m: 15:13.04 34.89
150m: 1:39.75 35.17 550m: 6:22.09 35.95 950m:  11:05.40 36.00 1350m:  15:48.42 35.38
200m: 2:14.15 34.40 600m: 6:57.42 35.33 1000m:  11:40.67 35.27 1400m: 16:22.77 34.35
250m: 2:49.74 35.59 650m: 7:32.80 35.38 1050m: 12:16.85 36.18 1450m: 16:57.41 34.64
300m: 3:24.77 35.03 700m: 8:07.75 34.95 1100m: 12:51.57 34.72 1500m: 17:28.86 31.45
350m: 4:00.74 35.97 750m: 8:43.39 35.64 1150m:  13:27.32 35.75
400m: 4:36.08 35.34 800m: 9:18.75 35.36 1200m:  14:02.79 35.47
11. STROHI, Ivan 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,77 17:29.24 KMC 572
50m: 31.47 31.47 450m: 5:10.89 35.07 850m: 9:51.92 35.05 1250m: 14:34.28 35.14
100m: 1:06.95 35.48 500m: 5:46.53 35.64 900m:  10:27.22 35.30 1300m: 15:10.07 35.79
150m: 1:41.59 34.64 550m: 6:21.56 35.03 950m:  11:02.65 35.43 1350m: 15:45.41 35.34
200m: 2:16.46 34.87 600m: 6:56.81 35.25 1000m:  11:37.96 35.31 1400m: 16:20.89 35.48
250m: 2:51.11 34.65 650m: 7:31.72 34.91 1050m:  12:12.99 35.03 1450m:  16:55.93 35.04
300m: 3:26.12 35.01 700m: 8:06.97 35.25 1100m:  12:48.36 35.37 1500m: 17:29.24 33.31
350m:  4:00.80 34.68 750m:  8:41.77 3480  1150m:  13:23.59 35.23
400m: 4:35.82 35.02 800m: 9:16.87 35.10 1200m:  13:59.14 35.55
12. BOIKO, Ivan 2009 KMC MwuHckas obnactb +0,74  17:30.03 KMC 570
50m: 30.14 30.14 450m: 5:08.64 35.38 850m: 9:51.29 35.74 1250m:  14:36.53 35.73
100m: 1:03.90 33.76 500m: 5:43.75 35.11 900m:  10:26.82 35.53 1300m: 15:12.42 35.89
150m: 1:38.06 34.16 550m: 6:18.89 35.14 950m:  11:02.29 35.47 1350m:  15:47.31 34.89
200m: 2:12.96 34.90 600m: 6:53.99 35.10 1000m:  11:38.10 35.81 1400m: 16:22.38 35.07
250m: 2:48.03 35.07 650m: 7:29.45 35.46 1050m:  12:13.85 35.75 1450m:  16:56.99 34.61
300m: 3:22.93 34.90 700m: 8:04.89 35.44 1100m:  12:49.20 35.35 1500m: 17:30.03 33.04
350m: 3:57.90 34.97 750m: 8:40.29 35.40 1150m:  13:25.17 35.97
400m: 4:33.26 35.36 800m: 9:15.55 35.26 1200m:  14:00.80 35.63
13. TATARCHUK, Mikhail 2007 KMC bBpectckas obnact  +0,61 17:36.52 560
50m: 30.61 30.61 450m: 5:10.02 35.73 850m: 9:52.67 35.43 1250m: 14:38.94 36.00
100m: 1:04.26 33.65 500m: 5:45.87 35.85 900m:  10:28.29 35.62 1300m: 15:15.36 36.42
150m: 1:38.72 34.46 550m: 6:20.64 34.77 950m:  11:04.16 35.87 1350m: 15:51.16 35.80
200m: 2:13.38 34.66 600m: 6:55.68 35.04 1000m:  11:40.26 36.10 1400m: 16:27.71 36.55
250m: 2:48.58 35.20 650m: 7:30.93 35.25 1050m:  12:15.54 35.28 1450m: 17:03.11 35.40
300m: 3:23.89 35.31 700m: 8:06.30 35.37 1100m:  12:50.98 35.44 1500m: 17:36.52 33.41
350m: 3:58.69 34.80 750m: 8:41.70 35.40 1150m:  13:26.71 35.73
400m: 4:34.29 35.60 800m: 9:17.24 35.54 1200m:  14:02.94 36.23
14. SHCHARBACHENIA, llya 2007 KMC MwuHckas obnacTb +0,75 17:37.36 559
50m: 30.82 30.82 450m: 5:11.95 35.74 850m: 9:55.63 35.63 1250m: 14:41.16 35.81
100m: 1:04.76 33.94 500m: 5:47.61 35.66 900m:  10:31.34 35.71 1300m: 15:16.88 35.72
150m: 1:39.65 34.89 550m: 6:23.09 35.48 950m:  11:06.97 35.63 1350m: 15:52.72 35.84
200m: 2:14.61 34.96 600m: 6:58.33 35.24 1000m:  11:42.56 35.59 1400m: 16:28.11 35.39
250m: 2:49.87 35.26 650m: 7:33.77 35.44 1050m: 12:18.34 35.78 1450m:  17:03.38 35.27
300m: 3:25.43 35.56 700m: 8:09.23 35.46 1100m: 12:54.12 35.78 1500m: 17:37.36 33.98
350m: 4:00.80 35.37 750m: 8:44.86 35.63 1150m:  13:29.52 35.40
400m: 4:36.21 35.41 800m: 9:20.00 35.14 1200m:  14:05.35 35.83
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15. KULBACHNY, Zakhar 2008 KMC MwuHck +0,70  17:45.67 546
50m: 30.96 30.96 450m: 5:12.02 35.68 850m: 9:57.86 35.96 1250m:  14:48.56 36.45
100m:  1:05.25 34.29 500m: 5:47.42 35.40 900m:  10:34.19 36.33 1300m: 15:25.10 36.54
150m: 1:40.13 34.88 550m: 6:23.17 35.75 950m:  11:10.48 36.29 1350m:  16:01.35 36.25
200m: 2:15.32 35.19 600m: 6:58.60 35.43 1000m:  11:46.44 35.96 1400m: 16:37.34 35.99
250m: 2:50.69 35.37 650m: 7:34.38 35.78 1050m:  12:23.06 36.62 1450m: 17:13.01 35.67
300m: 3:26.05 35.36 700m: 8:10.26 35.88 1100m:  12:59.36 36.30 1500m: 17:45.67 32.66
350m: 4:00.97 34.92 750m: 8:46.00 35.74 1150m:  13:36.04 36.68
400m: 4:36.34 35.37 800m: 9:21.90 35.90 1200m: 14:12.11 36.07
16. BRUZGO, Egor 2009 KMC MwuHck +0,70  17:46.05 545
50m: 30.39 30.39 450m: 5:09.65 35.11 850m: 9:54.38 36.09 1250m:  14:48.46 36.73
100m: 1:04.53 34.14 500m: 5:44.66 35.01 900m:  10:30.93 36.55 1300m: 15:25.57 37.11
150m: 1:39.19 34.66 550m: 6:19.94 35.28 950m: 11:07.51 36.58 1350m: 16:02.43 36.86
200m:  2:13.97 34.78 600m: 6:55.25 35.31 1000m:  11:44.37 36.86 1400m: 16:38.19 35.76
250m: 2:49.34 35.37 650m: 7:30.74 35.49 1050m:  12:21.01 36.64 1450m:  17:12.02 33.83
300m: 3:24.67 35.33 700m: 8:07.12 36.38 1100m:  12:57.99 36.98 1500m: 17:46.05 34.03
350m: 3:59.30 34.63 750m: 8:42.51 35.39 1150m:  13:34.90 36.91
400m: 4:34.54 35.24 800m: 9:18.29 35.78 1200m:  14:11.73 36.83
17. BURSHYN, Mikita 2007 KMC Butebeckas obnacte  +0,69  18:01.62 522
50m: 31.38 31.38 450m: 5:17.34 36.21 850m:  10:08.85 36.85 1250m:  15:01.87 36.82
100m: 1:06.90 35.52 500m: 5:53.41 36.07 900m:  10:45.35 36.50 1300m: 15:38.58 36.71
150m: 1:42.16 35.26 550m: 6:29.65 36.24 950m:  11:21.83 36.48 1350m:  16:15.10 36.52
200m: 2:17.87 35.71 600m: 7:05.98 36.33 1000m:  11:58.50 36.67 1400m: 16:51.76 36.66
250m: 2:53.38 35.51 650m: 7:42.58 36.60 1050m:  12:35.32 36.82 1450m: 17:26.84 35.08
300m: 3:29.07 35.69 700m: 8:19.03 36.45 1100m: 13:11.94 36.62 1500m: 18:01.62 34.78
350m: 4:05.06 35.99 750m: 8:55.71 36.68 1150m:  13:48.82 36.88
400m: 4:41.13 36.07 800m: 9:32.00 36.29 1200m:  14:25.05 36.23
18. PARKHOMCHYK, Vadzim 2008 1 MwuHCkK +0,68 18:45.17 463
50m: 32.40 32.40 450m: 5:30.56 38.29 850m: 10:33.71 38.27 1250m:  15:38.15 38.22
100m:  1:08.12 35.72 500m: 6:08.52 37.96 900m: 11:11.54 37.83 1300m: 16:15.87 37.72
150m: 1:44.94 36.82 550m: 6:46.56 38.04 950m:  11:49.70 38.16 1350m:  16:54.43 38.56
200m: 2:22.71 37.77 600m: 7:24.08 37.52 1000m:  12:27.57 37.87 1400m: 17:32.06 37.63
250m: 3:00.03 37.32 650m: 8:01.52 37.44 1050m:  13:06.06 38.49 1450m:  18:09.31 37.25
300m: 3:36.69 36.66 700m: 8:39.49 37.97 1100m:  13:44.07 38.01 1500m: 18:45.17 35.86
350m: 4:14.61 37.92 750m: 9:17.77 38.28 1150m:  14:22.17 38.10
400m: 4:52.27 37.66 800m: 9:55.44 37.67 1200m:  14:59.93 37.76
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